NCS Course for Codifiers
NATO CODIFICATION SYSTEM
 COURSE FOR CODIFIERS
Agenda
University of Defence
Brno, Czech Republic
5 - 23 September 2016
AGENDA

10:05 – 10:30 COFFEE BREAK
10:30 – 11:30  Unit 2 – Item
Codification
(Advanced), cont.
Lesson 4
 Reference Number and Drawings
 Coding of Reference Number from
Engineering Data
USA NCB
Mr. Jeffrey Merrell
11:30 – 13:00 LUNCH
AGENDA
NCS College – International Courses, NCS Course for Codifiers
University of Defence, Brno, Czech Republic, 5 - 23 September 2016
Page 5 of 22
DAY TIME UNIT LESSON LECTURER
13:00 – 14:00  UNIT 2 – Item
Codification
(Advanced), cont.
Lesson 5
 Item Identification Guide
 Purpose and Use
 Structure and Content
 International Collaboration of IIGS
USA NCB
Mr. Jeffrey Merrell
14:00 – 14:15 COFFEE BREAK
14:15 – 15:15  UNIT 2 – Item
Codification
(Advanced), cont.
Lesson 6
 Methods and Types
 Reference Method
 Descriptive Method
 Various Types of Item Description
 Descriptive Method of Item Identification
 Reference Method of Item Identification
 Type of Item Identification (1, 1A, 1B, 4, 4A, 4B,
2)
USA NCB
Mr. Jeffrey Merrell
15:15 – 15:30 COFFEE BREAK
15:30 – 16:10  UNIT 2 – Item
Codification
(Advanced), cont.
Lesson 7
 Master Requirement Directory (MRD)
 Purpose and Use
 Contents and Format of MRD
 Tables
USA NCB
Mr. Jeffrey Merrell
16:10 – 16:50  UNIT 2 – Item
Codification
(Advanced), cont.
Lesson 8
 Management Data (Segment H)
USA NCB
Mr. Jeffrey Merrell
AGENDA
NCS College – International Courses, NCS Course for Codifiers
University of Defence, Brno, Czech Republic, 5 - 23 September 2016
Page 6 of 22
DAY TIME UNIT LESSON LECTURER
Wednesday,
7 September
Moderator:
Mr. Jim